REGISTRATION

2025 Summer Sessions

Participant 1

Last Name First Name Birthday (mm/dd/yyyy) Age on 6/24/2025 Grade Sex (M or F)
Circle Sessions...
Acting Ballet Contemporary Creative Movement Hip Hop Jazz Musical Theatre Pointe Tap FinyFots Triple Threat
Participant 2

Last Name First Name Birthday (mm/dd/yyyy) Age on 6/24/2025 Grade Sex (M or F)
Circle Sessions...
Acting Ballet Contemporary Creative Movement Hip Hop Jazz Musical Theatre Pointe Tap FinyTots Triple Threat
Participant 3

Last Name First Name Birthday (mm/dd/yyyy) Age on 6/24/2025 Grade Sex (M or F)
Circle Sessions...
Acting Ballet Contemporary Creative Movement Hip Hop Jazz Musical Theatre Pointe Tap FinyFots Triple Threat
Parent/Guardian

Last Name First Name Relationship Mobile Phone Number
Address

Address City, State, Zip Code E-mail
Referral

How did you first hear about the Tap ‘n Arts Dance Studio?
Cost

e $120 per participant, per 8 week session

e Binder: $15 each

e Prop Bag: $15 each

e Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF) Fee: $30 per check

We accept payments via cash, checks, or Zelle (zelle@tapnarts.com or tapnarts@gmail.com). Please review our
payment policies below:

e Additional charges may apply for items such as registration, tuition, classes, camps, dance shoes, slippers,
sneakers, costumes, tights, props, merchandise, tickets, videos, scripts, or any other products or services
related to Foltz Enterprises, Inc. and/or Tap 'n Arts Dance Studio.

e We do not offer refunds, transfers, credits, or prorates for any registration, tuition, classes, sessions, camps,
dance attire, or other related items.

e  Only one individual is responsible for all payments. We do not divide payments for any reason, including
divorce, custody arrangements, or other personal situations. The parent/guardian listed on this form is the
responsible party and must ensure that all payments are made in full and on time.

By signing below and/or initialing above, | confirm that: | am at least 18 years old. | am the parent and/or legal guardian
of the Participant. | accept full financial responsibility for all costs and fees associated with Foltz Enterprises, Inc. and/or
Tap 'n Arts Dance Studio. | have read, understood, and agreed to the terms outlined in this Registration Form and the
Participant Agreement, including the Waiver of Liability, Indemnification, Assumption of Risk, Authorization to Contact
Emergency Medical Assistance, and Publicity Release. | understand that all policies, procedures, events, dates, times,
costs, and fees are subject to change at any time without prior notice.

Signature X

Participant (if over 18) or Parent/Guardian (if under 18) Today’s Date (mm/dd/yyyy)

Witness X

Signature of Witness Today’s Date (mm/dd/yyyy)




CLASS

Creative Movement

Jazz

Ballet

Triple Threat
Hip Hop

Triple Threat
Contemporary
Contemporary
Jazz

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Tap

Musical Theatre

Jazz

Hip Hop

Tap

Tap

Tiny Tots

Pointe

Ballet

Creative Movement

Ballet
Ballet
Ballet
Triple Threat
Pointe

Pointe

SUMMER DANCE CLASSES

8 week sessions begin the week of June 24, 2025
Cost: $120 per student, per 8 week session

LEVEL

Al

Preschool

Preschool

ALl

Child

1/

Intermediate/Advanced

Preschool

Intermediate/Advanced

IV/Teen

Pre-Teen

Beginner

1/11

Advanced

I1I/IV/Intermediate

Preschool

Pre-Pointe

DAY
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday

TIME

5:00-5:55 p.m.

5:00-5:55 p.m.

5:00-5:55 p.m.

6:10-7:05 p.m.

6:10-7:05 p.m.

6:10-7:05 p.m.

6:10-7:05 p.m.

7:15-8:10 p.m.

7:15-8:10 p.m.

5:15-6:00 p.m.

6:10-7:05 p.m.

6:10-7:05 p.m.

6:10-7:05 p.m.

6:10-7:05 p.m.

7:15-8:10 p.m.

7:15-8:10 p.m.

7:15-8:10 p.m.

5:00-5:30 p.m.

5:00-5:55 p.m.

5:00-5:55 p.m.

5:30-6:10 p.m.

6:10-7:05 p.m.

6:10-7:05 p.m.

6:10-7:05 p.m.

6:10-7:05 p.m.

7:15-8:10 p.m.

7:15-8:10 p.m.

AGE

2 years

8-12 years

3-4 years

3-4 years

8-12 years

5-6 years

8+ years

12+ years

13+ years

3-4 years

5-7 years

13+ years
5-10 years

5-7 years

13+ years

8+ years with experience
8+ years

18-24 months
Invitation Only
7-10 years

2 years

5-6 years
Invitation Only
Invitation Only
3-4 years
Invitation Only

Invitation Only

INSTRUCTOR

Ava
Kelley
Peyton
Ava
Kelley
Kaylee
Kaylee
Kaylee
Kelley
Sydney
Kate
Bridget
Tori
Nicoletta
Kate
Bridget
Tori
Erin
Bridget
Gabby
Erin
Erin
Bridget
Gabby
Peyton
Bridget

Gabby

STUDIO

A



